Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG-S6120-20XS4VS2QXS
10G Switch Datasheet
-2-
 • Up to 32 x 10G Base-X Access Ports
and 4 25G & 2 40G uplink
 • Built-in Advanced Layer 3 Routing

access-to-aggregation and 40G aggregation-to-core high-
bandwidth link to meet the users’ growing needs.
Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-S6120-20XS4VS2QXS
20 1G/10GBASE-X SFP+ ports, 4 10G/25GBASE-X SFP28 Ports, 2 40GBASE-X QSFP+ ports,
support up to 32 10G ports, 2 modular power supply slots (at least one RG-PA150I-F power
module), 2 modular fan slots (2 fan modules are equipped by default)
RG-PA150I-F 150W AC power module for RG-S6120-20XS4VS2QXS
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-GT mini GBIC transceiver
XG-SFP-SR-MM850 10G LC interface module for SFP+ ports (62.5/125μm: 33m; 50/125μm: 66m; 300m when the
modal bandwidth is 2000MHz•km)
XG-SFP-LR-SM1310 10G LC interface module for SFP+ ports (1310nm, 10km)
XG-SFP-ER-SM1550 10G LC interface module for SFP+ ports (1550nm, 40km)
VG-SFP-SR-MM850 25G fiber module VG-SFP-SR-MM850
VG-SFP-LR-SM1310 25G fiber module VG-SFP-LR-SM1310
XG-SFP-AOC1M 10G SFP+ optical cable, 1 meter, including one cable + both side transceivers
XG-SFP-AOC3M 10G SFP+ optical cable, 3 meters, including one cable + both side transceivers
XG-SFP-AOC5M 10G SFP+ optical cable, 5 meters, including one cable + both side transceivers
VG-SFP-AOC5M 25G SFP+ optical cable (including both side transceivers), 5 meters
40G-QSFP-SR-MM850 40G SR fiber module for QSFP+ ports (OM3/OM4 MPO, 8-core, 850nm, 100m with OM3 fiber,
150m with OM4 fiber)
40G-QSFP-LR4 SM1310 40G LR single-mode fiber module for QSFP+ ports, transmission distance up to 10km (LC, 2-core,
1310nm)
40G-AOC-5M 40G QSFP+ optical cable, 5 meters, including one cable + both side transceivers
40G-AOC-10M 40G QSFP+ optical cable, 10 meters, including one cable + both side transceivers
Please order according to the below sections including switch models, expansion modules and power modules selection. The
expansion modules and power modules may be updated at any time. Please consult the related personnel before ordering.
-10-
Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd.